MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply
Capacity

Speed

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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DRINK MIXER, 2 STAINLESS STEEL CUPS
FD 1500

Ref: 0425.460.001
Magnus

Stainless steel cup.
Structure and cup support in light alloy.

330x220x500 mm
2x 0.15 kW
230V/1/50Hz
2x0.81

15000 rpm

5.1 kg
295x445x700 mm

6,5 kg
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